

Criminal Misc Case No. 484 of 2024

CNR No. WBEM 0100 4533 2024

Present: Sri Priyabrata Datta,
Sessions Judge, Purba Medinipur.

Order No. 13 dated 18.12.2025.

Today is fixed for S/R and A/D of O.P no. 2.

Ld. Advocate for the petitioner is present by filing hazira.

Ld. Advocate for the petitioner files requisites in both ways.

Issue the same at once.

Fix 07.03.2026 for S/R and A/D of O.P no. 2.

Dictated & corrected by me,

Sd/-

Sessions Judge
Purba Medinipur.

Sd/-

Sessions Judge,
Purba Medinipur.